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Sign-up Date Name Email
3/5/20 Snake Snake@gmail.com
3/6/20 Horse Horse@gmail.com Apply to range
3/7/20 Panda Panda@gmail.com
3/8/20 Gorilla Gorilla@gmail.com 161000
3/9/20 Bot 1 fakeemail@gmail.com
3/10/20 Tiger Tiger@gmail.com Format rules
3/11/20 Lion Lion@gmail.com
3/12/20 Bear Bear@gmail.com Format cells if...
3/13/20 Fish Fish@gmail.com Custom formula is -
3/14/20 Cat Cat@gmail.com
3/15/20 Dog Dng@gmall.f:um —countif(C:C,C1)>1
3/16/20 Turtle Turtle@gmail.com
3/17/20 Hamster Hamster@gmail.com
3/18/20 Rat Rat@gmail.com Formatting style
3/19/20 Dragon Dragon@gmail.com Default
3/20/20 Robot 1 anotherfake@gmail.com
3/21/20 Lobster Lobster@gmail.com B 7 U % @ -
3/22/20 Shark Shark@gmail.com -
3/23/20 Bot 2 fakeemail@gmail.com
3/24/20 Robot 2 anotherfake@gmail.com Cancel m




